Name

Division |

Shaylyn Santjer
Tori Forgey
Olivia Monge
Ryan Coy
Lincoln Bernard
Jillian Vasile
Cavlyn Jonientz

Name
Division |
1 Jessica Lewis
2 Kelsey Monahan
3 Tanisha McKinney
4 Sue Gibbs
Division Il
1 Karli Scelzi
5 Mindy Wyatt-
Michalscheck
3 Reilly Walson
4 Kensie Skultety
5 Libby Gibson
6 Chelsea Wagner
7 Maddie Schott

Emma Chase
Teresa Swannack
Melissa Tosi

Tori Johnson
Cody Kessler
Christina Bloxham
Tristan Parrish

Featherland Ranch - June 9 & 10
Naches, WA

PeeWee - Saturday

Horse Name Time

"Buttons" 24.367
"Rocky" 26.043
"Misty" 28.191
Chex Your Breaks 30.544
"Baylee" 36.040
"Sanzote" 37.498
"Dakota" no time

Featherland Ranch - June 9 & 10

Naches, WA

Open - Saturday
Horse Name

Dixie Dawn "Dixie"
Ronni Cash
LK First Down Guy

HESA Real Easy Keeper "Keeper"

Frenchmans Charger

Grey Lady CashMyTab "Bug"

Bogie's Lovely Honor "Maggie Mae"
Main Jordan "Jordan"

Lamour De La Reine "Shelby"
Stormin Bugs On Fire

CashNMiss Captain "CC"

Playing In The Woods "Skedaddle"
Aero Doc Dasher "Aero"
Froghollow Smarty "Smarty"

Hell Ova Guy

A Famous Fantasy "Laney"
Harley's Gold Star

Lady's Famous Number "Lady"

Winnings
Time Winnings
16.136 $582.48
16.392 $477.36
16.523 $393.70
16.582 $304.06
16.663 $388.72
16.675 $326.50
16.680 $279.86
16.684 $217.67
16.746 $155.48
16.780 $108.83
16.793 $77.74
16.810
16.818
16.841
16.862
16.871
16.899
16.949



Haiden Harrington
Ainsley Philippi
Emma Chase
Libby Lewis
Debbie Stahl
Patty Childers
Kathi Dahlstrom
Jodi Goodrich
Ashlie Stanley
Carrie McMahan

Division Ill

Ellie Dyk

Kara Philippi

Pamela Watson

Kelli White

Tori Johnson

Tina Vasile

N o o A WN R

Libby Gibson

Rio Schmidt
Tiffanee Lewis
Sue Gibbs

Hannah Hull

Riley Harper
Christina Bloxham
Chris Jerde
Tristan Parrish
Julie Williams
Tami Deines
Tanisha McKinney
Ciara Monge
Courtny Bernard
Syd Sutton

Jackie Culham
Loretta Eckstein
Amanda Matthiessen

Shyanne Tedford
Sheila McCoin
Tana Riley

Division IV

1 Jordan Young

2 Sheril Mackenzie

2 Ciara Monge

"Willow"

Sweet Pea

Mahoganey Bucks "Mojo"
Bogies Flashy Jet "Flashy"
"Chris"

Alotta Lena Jackpot "Jackpot"
MS Payroll Wheats "Missy"
TeaBird

"Jayhawk"

Tuf Way Ta Fame

"Honey"

Rocking On Deck "Tango"

LF Famous Smooch "Smooch"
MM Beda Judge "MM"
Frenchman's Fusion

Traders Coco "Coco"

Famous French Quarters "Piggy

Bank"
||Snip||
Bogies Special Cash "Bella"

Miss Stars and Stripe Forever "Star'

Jet Too Motion "Jetta"
Wrangler My Peppy Hart
Two Eyed Kida

Hesa First Down French
"Ziggy"

Streaking N Hollywood
Super Charged Friday
Cashanova Bound
LennyRomeo "Romeo"
"Baylee"

Ransom Shady "Abilene"
Sum Extra Cash

Docs Heart Bar Corona
Explosive Rocket Gal "Rocky"
"Scoot"

Chix A Breezin "Chick"
Tls Overtime

Scribbles Top Doc "Doc"
Cadence To Win
"Mia"

16.951
16.993
16.994
17.045
17.051
17.064
17.091
17.101
17.102
17.116

17.141
17.156
17.180
17.186
17.199
17.257

17.265

17.285
17.286
17.298
17.299
17.301
17.321
17.344
17.370
17.378
17.395
17.411
17.443
17.448
17.460
17.462
17.550
17.564
17.569
17.584
17.611

17.668
17.746
17.746

$338.05
$283.91
$243.36
$189.27
$135.19

$94.63

$67.59

$287.34
$224.09
$224.09



Cassie Zylstra
Tiffany Berkovich
Gloria Goldman
Theresa Drummond
Jen Eggleson

Mitzi Frick

Pam Thompson
Brittany Beamer
Karli Scelzi

N o b

Lexxie Dugan
Benjamin Wood
Amanda Matthiessen
Trisha Byrd
Cindy Rice
Amanda Matthiessen
Melody Payne
Linda Babb
Joy Wagner
Heather Forgey
Dawn Fletcher
Mary Avery
Shawn Massey
Brittany Anderson
Division V
Brenda Rapose
Heather Bennett
Loretta Eckstein
Ashley Gove
Sidney Martin
Tara Mahoney
Trisha Byrd
Julie Hellyer
Charli King
Cheryl Nilson
Kathy Bruce
Morgan Morrison
Cindy Craig
Cheyenne Hammer
Stacey Wood
Pamela Watson
Micayla Weider

N o o b WN

Jessica Watkins

Dun In Cowtown

Blushing Cactus Quinn "Quinn"
KT Captain Obvious

She's A Perkin Lena "Perky"
"Jake"

Sheza Snazzy Chick (FF) "Chicka"
Ima Lil Freckle Too

Colonel Peppynic "Bam Bam"
It's Sparkle Time "Brittany"
Fives Stylish Belle "Belle"
Habit Has Secrets

Dusty Merit "Dusty"

JS Jet On Monty "Jet"

Cappy B

"Repeat"

Hesa Tru Commander "Buster"
Chic Shining Star "Chickie"
Tuff Look "Tuffy"

Mighty Rein Storm "Cisco"
Whatta Bold Challenge

Juno Sheza Captain "Marley"
Onanother Bogie Star "Fancy"
Scooby-Doo

Silver Diamond Doll "Lacy"

Jet (G)

Kids Coolest Heart

RS Driftwood Pearl

High Desert Gypsy "Bentley"
Dash For Cash Cub

High Rollin Payday "Trooper"
Cisco Kid "Cisco"

Fancy Grey Meme "Mr Smith"
Sheza Frenchman's Gem "Holly"
Our Sterling Journey "Journey"
Woody Breeze Pep
Dommanda Cocktail

Dry Doc London

The Trouble With Mac

Five Star Look

RS Simons Honor

Dual Hand Luke

17.780
17.815
17.833
17.855
17.867
17.870
17.876
17.894
17.895
17.897
17.900
17.906
17.914
17.929
17.949
17.968
17.970
17.973
17.982
17.988
18.013
18.030
18.041

18.172
18.223
18.226
18.266
18.383
18.416
18.592
18.649
18.660
18.964
19.031
19.527
19.588
19.697
20.151
21.357
21.718

no
time

$160.88
$114.91
$80.44
$57.45

$236.62
$198.74
$170.35
$132.49
$94.64
$66.24
$47.32



Shelly Treat

Ella Stahl

Alicia Johnson
Kindra Crookshank
Jodi Goodrich
Jamie Thomas
Julie Goforth
Mandy Rosenberg
Pam Tuttle

Pam Lenz

Tara Mahoney
Megan Prkut

Julie Cravens

Julie Cravens
Randelle Crawford
Elliot Blackburn
Diane Miller

Lisa Schmidt
Libby Lewis
Devon Dale
Devon Dale
Stephanie Ryan
Tierney Phipps

Traci Patterson

Poppas Dash For Cash "Norma'
Call Me Coyote "Cody"

DC Little Judge

Bogie Rae

DTF Shawnee Song "Clifford"
Froghollow Cheyenne "Miss Piggy"
Wranglers Dun Time "Hazel"
"Tucker"

Making Quick Cash

Terry's Sugar Shock "Shock"

Perks Of My Heart

"Stormy"

Froghollow Frenchman (QH)
"Flash"

Cowboys Missn 963 "Shark"
Jessi Te Wheeler

Daizy Duke

Six Lines O Dynamite "Train"
"Taxi"

Bogies French Frost "Mimi"
Smokin Hot Lila "Lila"

Kimis Delight "Kimi"
Bayonet Biankus

Horse

Shy's Bueno Bar "Dex"

no
time
no
time
no
time
no
time
no
time
no
time
no
time
no
time
no
time
no
time
no
time
no
time
no
time
no
time
no
time
no
time
no
time
no
time
no
time
no
time
no
time
no
time
no
time
no
time



Debbie Berreth
Kelli White

Morgan Jonientz

Casie Monge
Joy Wagner
Name
Division |
1 Kensie Skultety
2 Maddie Schott
3 Tristan Parrish
Ellie Dyk
Division 11
1 Rio Schmidt
2 Tristan Parrish
3 Ciara Monge
Jordan Young
Division V

Morgan Jonientz
Elliot Blackburn
Elliot Blackburn

Name
Division |
1 Sue Gibbs
2 Patty Childers

3 Teresa Swannack

Docs Indy Dash "Indy"

Sippin Some Corona "Sippin"

"Annie"

Smokeys April Fool "Shade"

Scout Me A Bear "Okie"
Featherland Ranch - June 9 & 10

Naches, WA
Youth - Saturday
Horse Name Time
Main Jordan "Jordan" 16.684
CashNMiss Captain "CC" 16.793
II'_adys"Famous Number 16.949
Lady
"Honey" 17.141
"Snip" 17.285
"Ziggy" 17.370
LennyRomeo "Romeo" 17.443
Scribbles Top Doc "Doc" 17.668
"Annie" no time
"Buttercup" no time
Daizy Duke no time
Featherland Ranch - June 9 & 10
Naches, WA
Senior - Saturday

Horse Name Time
HESA Real Easy Keeper "Keeper" 16.582
Alotta Lena Jackpot "Jackpot" 16.729
Aero Doc Dasher "Aero" 16.818

no

time
no
time
no
time
no
time
no
time
Winnings
$84.91
$74.28
$53.06
$65.11
$56.96
$40.68
Winnings
$122.67
$92.81
$66.30



4

Christina Bloxham

Libby Lewis

Division Il

1

2
3
4

Kathi Dahlstrom
Carrie McMahan
Kelli White
Tina Vasile

Sue Gibbs

Chris Jerde
Julie Williams
Syd Sutton
Jackie Culham

Division Il

1
2

3

Sheila McCoin
Tana Riley
Theresa
Drummond
Mitzi Frick
Pam Thompson
Trisha Byrd
Cindy Rice
Melody Payne
Joy Wagner
Dawn Fletcher
Mary Avery
Shawn Massey

Division IV

1
2
3

Randelle Crawford

Sidney Martin
Tara Mahoney

Division V

1

2
3
4

Trisha Byrd
Julie Hellyer
Cheryl Nilson
Cindy Craig
Julie Goforth
Pam Tuttle
Pam Lenz
Tara Mahoney
Betty Ramerman
Lisa Schmidt
Diane Miller

Harley's Gold Star
Bogies Flashy Jet "Flashy"

MS Payroll Wheats "Missy"
Tuf Way Ta Fame

MM Beda Judge "MM"
Traders Coco "Coco"

Miss Stars and Stripe Forever
"Star"

Hesa First Down French
Streaking N Hollywood
Ransom Shady "Abilene"
Sum Extra Cash

Chix A Breezin "Chick"
TJs Overtime

She's A Perkin Lena "Perky"

Sheza Snazzy Chick (FF) "Chicka"
Ima Lil Freckle Too

JS Jet On Monty "Jet"

Cappy B

Hesa Tru Commander "Buster"
Tuff Look "Tuffy"

Whatta Bold Challenge

Juno Sheza Captain "Marley"
Onanother Bogie Star "Fancy"

Jessi Te Wheeler
High Desert Gypsy "Bentley"
Dash For Cash Cub

High Rollin Payday "Trooper"
Cisco Kid "Cisco"

Sheza Frenchman's Gem "Holly"
Dommanda Cocktail

Wranglers Dun Time "Hazel"
Making Quick Cash

Terry's Sugar Shock "Shock"
Perks Of My Heart

"Dodger"

"Taxi"

Six Lines O Dynamite "Train"

16.899
17.045

17.091
17.116
17.186
17.257

17.298

17.344
17.378
17.460
17.462

17.584
17.611

17.855

17.870
17.876
17.914
17.929
17.968
17.973
17.988
18.013
18.030

18.269
18.383
18.416

18.592
18.649
18.963
19.588
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

$49.72

$108.51
$82.11
$58.65
$43.98

$94.35
$71.40

$51.00
$38.25

$93.21
$72.06
$51.48

$66.06
$49.97
$35.70
$26.77



Libby Lewis
Debbie Berreth
Traci Patterson
Joy Wagner
Stephanie Ryan
Kelli White
Sheril Mackenzie

Name
Division |
1 Shawn Massey
2 Tina Vasile
Division V
1 Jen Eggleson
2 Julie Hellyer
Alicia Johnson
Tierney Phipps
Randelle
Crawford
Tara Mahoney
Jerita Belyea
Lisa Schmidt
Name
Division |
1 Tori Johnson
Division 11
1 Alicia Johnson

Bogies French Frost "Mimi' no time
Docs Indy Dash "Indy" no time
Shy's Bueno Bar "Dex" no time
Scout Me A Bear "Okie" no time
Bayonet Biankus no time
Sippin Some Corona "Sippin" no time
Cadence To Win no time
Featherland Ranch - June 9 & 10
Naches, WA
Novice - Saturday
Horse Name Time
Onanother Bogie Star "Fancy" 17.885
Badgers Den Music "Bee" 18.223
"Skid" 20.402
DragonOSage "AJ" 21.832
DC Little Judge no time
Horse no time
Jessi Te Wheeler no time
Perks Of My Heart no time
JD & Beeps Bancshee .
" " no time
Banshee
"Taxi" no time
Featherland Ranch - June 9 & 10
Naches, WA
Futurity - Saturday
Horse Name Time
Hell Ova Guy 16.862
DC Little Judge 22.349

Featherland Ranch - June 9 & 10

Winnin

Winnings

gs

$55.80
$37.20

$34.20
$22.80

$18.00

$12.00



Name

Division |

Joey Rapose

Ariel Welch
Ryan Coy

Tori Forgey
Olivia Monge
Cavlyn Jonientz
Lincoln Bernard
Jillian Vasile

Name

Division |

N o o B WN R

Reilly Walson
Kelsey Monahan
Julia Lord

Josie Baze
Tanisha McKinney
Sue Gibbs
Christina Bloxham
Tori Johnson
Carrie McMahan
Ella Stahl

Teresa Swannack
Tristan Parrish
Chelsea Wagner
Mindy Wyatt-
Michalscheck
Sierra Bryan
Julie Williams
Brenna Loften
Tori Johnson
Debbie Stahl
Tina Vasile

Naches, WA

PeeWee - Sunday

Horse Name Time

§I|_I;/§;"Dlamond Doll 20267
"Red" 21.458
Chex Your Breaks 25.949
"Rocky" 25.993
"Misty" 26.731
"Dakota" 26.923
"Baylee" 33.280
"Sanzote" 34.949

Featherland Ranch -June 9 & 10

Naches, WA

Open - Sunday
Horse Name

Bogie's Lovely Honor "Maggie Mae"
Ronni Cash

Biankus Jewels "Jules"

Victorys Black Gold "Rookie"

LK First Down Guy

HESA Real Easy Keeper "Keeper"
Harley's Gold Star

Hell Ova Guy

Tuf Way Ta Fame

Call Me Coyote "Cody"

Aero Doc Dasher "Aero"

Lady's Famous Number "Lady"
Stormin Bugs On Fire

Grey Lady CashMyTab "Bug"

"Sonny"

Streaking N Hollywood
Dash of Dust "Dusty"
Frenchman's Fusion
"Chris"

Traders Coco "Coco"

Winnings

Time

16.320
16.364
16.426
16.455
16.458
16.514
16.519
16.589
16.596
16.633
16.638
16.641
16.644

16.670

16.703
16.756
16.765
16.769
16.777
16.777

Winnings

$436.50
$366.63
$314.26
$244.42
$174.59
$122.21

$87.29



Maddie Schott

Division Il

N o o b WN R

Ciara Monge
Libby Gibson
Jody Tucker
Julie Maney
Benjamin Wood
Karli Scelzi

Karli Scelzi
Jordan Young
Kayla Gibson
Della Wright
Courtny Bernard

Libby Gibson

Emma Chase
Alicia Johnson
Emma Chase
Cody Kessler
Heather Forgey
Syd Sutton

April Hollinger
Traci Glazier
Tristan Parrish
Mandy Rosenberg
Ellie Dyk

Kristen Shaw
Kathi Dahlstrom
Charli King

Tana Riley

Kelli Barichello
Shyanne Tedford
Jamie Thomas

Division Il

N o o B WN

Patty Childers
April Hollinger
Loretta Eckstein
Jackie Culham
Lexxie Dugan
Ciara Monge

Kindra Crookshank

Heather Bennett
Trisha Byrd

CashNMiss Captain "CC"

"Mia"

Lamour De La Reine "Shelby"
JE Miss Judge Bolt "Scottie"
Famous Look

Habit Has Secrets

It's Sparkle Time "Brittany"
Frenchmans Charger

Scribbles Top Doc "Doc"

Sheza French Lady "Maddie"
Streakin After Fire

"Baylee"

Famous French Quarters "Piggy
Bank"

Playing In The Woods "Skedaddle"
DC Little Judge

Mahoganey Bucks "Mojo"

A Famous Fantasy "Laney"
Mighty Rein Storm "Cisco"
Ransom Shady "Abilene"

Real Easy Special

Ima Freckled Frenchman "Fabio"
"Ziggy"

"Tucker"

"Honey"

Ettabos Crazy Cash

MS Payroll Wheats "Missy"
Fancy Grey Meme "Mr Smith"
TJs Overtime

Dats A Fierce Dragon

"Scoot"

Froghollow Cheyenne "Miss Piggy"
Alotta Lena Jackpot "Jackpot"
Smooth French Gal

Docs Heart Bar Corona

Sum Extra Cash

Fives Stylish Belle "Belle"
LennyRomeo "Romeo"

Bogie Rae

Jet (G)

JS Jet On Monty "Jet"

16.790

16.821
16.826
16.832
16.868
16.875
16.902
16.917
16.923
16.941
16.942
16.954

16.966

16.972
16.972
17.011
17.041
17.041
17.042
17.089
17.156
17.173
17.175
17.199
17.224
17.229
17.236
17.278
17.283
17.305
17.309

17.362
17.378
17.386
17.435
17.487
17.497
17.538
17.543
17.549

$386.13
$324.33
$278.00
$216.22
$154.44
$108.11

§77.22

$335.76
$282.02
$241.74
$188.02
$134.30

$94.01

$67.15



Casie Monge
Brenda Rapose
Tiffany Berkovich
Christina Bloxham
Haiden Harrington
Jen Eggleson
Pamela Watson
Stephanie Ryan
Elliott Blackburn
Brittany Anderson
Kathy Bruce
Randelle Crawford
Cindy Rice

Abbey Roberts

Division IV

N o o AW N

Stacey Wood
Julie Goforth
Megan Prkut
Devon Dale
Dawn Fletcher
Linda Babb
Traci Patterson
Maren Nelson
Sheila McCoin

Julie Cravens

Sidney Martin
Mitzi Frick

Mary Avery
Melody Payne
Tierney Phipps
Sheril Mackenzie
Libby Gibson

Joy Wagner
Trisha Byrd
Kayla Gibson

Division V

A Uk WN R

Amanda Matthiessen
Sue Gibbs

Joy Wagner

Julie Hellyer
Shannon Patterson
Ashley Gove

Smokeys April Fool "Shade"
Silver Diamond Doll "Lacy"
Blushing Cactus Quinn "Quinn"
Two Eyed Kida

"Willow"

"Jake"

LF Famous Smooch "Smooch"
Bayonet Biankus

Daizy Duke

Scooby-Doo

Our Sterling Journey "Journey"
Jessi Te Wheeler

Cappy B
|ISamll

The Trouble With Mac
Wranglers Dun Time "Hazel"
"Stormy"

Kimis Delight "Kimi"

Whatta Bold Challenge

Chic Shining Star "Chickie"
Shy's Bueno Bar "Dex"

Dillys Play Me Lucky "Dilly"
Chix A Breezin "Chick"
Froghollow Frenchman (QH)
"Flash"

High Desert Gypsy "Bentley"
Sheza Snazzy Chick (FF) "Chicka"
Juno Sheza Captain "Marley"
Hesa Tru Commander "Buster"
Horse

Cadence To Win

Five Star Look

Tuff Look "Tuffy"

High Rollin Payday "Trooper"
Buggin Hot Line "Kenny"

Dusty Merit "Dusty"

Miss Stars and Stripe Forever "Star"
Scout Me A Bear "Okie"

Cisco Kid "Cisco"

French Kick "Charlene"

Dun In Cowtown

17.562
17.581
17.619
17.627
17.676
17.689
17.703
17.707
17.750
17.752
17.759
17.772
17.781
17.801

17.831
17.845
17.873
17.908
17.938
17.962
17.965
18.001
18.032

18.037

18.037
18.070
18.082
18.115
18.191
18.195
18.198
18.210
18.249
18.306

18.336
18.349
18.374
18.526
18.546
18.593

$285.43
$239.72
$205.47
$159.81
$114.15

$79.90

$57.07

$235.05
$197.42
$169.21
$131.61
$94.01
$65.80



Morgan Jonientz
Morgan Morrison
Cheryl Nilson
Cindy Craig
Loretta Eckstein
Tara Mahoney
Julie Cravens
Kelli White
Micayla Weider
Diane Miller

Kelli Barichello
Melissa Tosi

Hannah Hull
Amanda Matthiessen
Nancy Randall

Kelli White

Kaitlyn Masden
Tanisha McKinney
Brittany Beamer
Tara Mahoney
Ashley Gove

Pam Tuttle

Debbie Berreth

Pam Thompson
Kaitlyn Masden
Amanda Matthiessen

Devon Dale

"Annie"
Woody Breeze Pep

Sheza Frenchman's Gem "Holly"

Dommanda Cocktail

Kids Coolest Heart

Perks Of My Heart

Cowboys Missn 963 "Shark"
MM Beda Judge "MM"

RS Simons Honor

Six Lines O Dynamite "Train"

Sing High Frenchgirl
Froghollow Smarty "Smarty"
Jet Too Motion "Jetta"
Explosive Rocket Gal "Rocky"
Im A Shy Flasher "Scooby"
Sippin Some Corona "Sippin"
"Deuce"

Cashanova Bound

Colonel Peppynic "Bam Bam"
Dash For Cash Cub

RS Driftwood Pearl

Making Quick Cash

Docs Indy Dash "Indy"

Ima Lil Freckle Too

"Roxy"

"Repeat"

Smokin Hot Lila "Lila"

Featherland Ranch - June 9 & 10

18.653
18.659
19.073
19.101
19.240
19.374
19.656
20.215
20.343
20.792
no
time
no
time
no
time
no
time
no
time
no
time
no
time
no
time
no
time
no
time
no
time
no
time
no
time
no
time
no
time
no
time
no
time

$47.00



Name

Division |

1 Tristan Parrish
Maddie Schott
Jordan Young

Division 11

1 Tristan Parrish
Ellie Dyk
Ciara Monge

Division 111

1 Elliott Blackburn

Division V

1 Morgan Jonientz
Elliott Blackburn
Abbey Roberts
Name

Division |

1 Sue Gibbs

5 Christina
Bloxham

3 Carrie McMahan

4 Teresa
Swannack
Julie Williams
Tina Vasile
Della Wright

Division Il

1 Syd Sutton

2 Diane Miller

3 Traci Glazier

4 Kathi Dahlstrom

Tana Riley

Naches, WA

Youth - Sunday
Horse Name

Lady's Famous Number
"Lady"
CashNMiss Captain "CC"

Scribbles Top Doc "Doc"

"Ziggy"
"Honey"

LennyRomeo "Romeo"
Daizy Duke
"Annie"

"Buttercup"
"Sam"

Time

16.641

16.790
16.923

17.173
17.199
17.497

17.750

18.653

18.655
no time

Featherland Ranch -June 9 & 10

Naches, WA

Senior - Sunday
Horse Name

HESA Real Easy Keeper "Keeper"
Harley's Gold Star

Tuf Way Ta Fame

Aero Doc Dasher "Aero"

Streaking N Hollywood
Traders Coco "Coco"
Streakin After Fire

Ransom Shady "Abilene"

Six Lines O Dynamite "Train"
Ima Freckled Frenchman "Fabio'
MS Payroll Wheats "Missy"

TJs Overtime

Time

16.514
16.519
16.596
16.638

16.756
16.777
16.942

17.042
17.052
17.156
17.229
17.278

Winnings

$113.02

$97.16

$81.90

$57.92

Winnings

$117.85
$89.18
$63.70
$47.77

$104.26
$78.88
$56.35
$42.26



Patty Childers
Loretta Eckstein
Jackie Culham

Division Il

1 Trisha Byrd

2 Stephanie Ryan

3 Randelle
Crawford

4 Cindy Rice

Julie Goforth
Dawn Fletcher
Traci Patterson

Division IV

1

2
3
4

Sheila McCoin
Sidney Martin
Mitzi Frick

Mary Avery
Melody Payne
Sheril Mackenzie
Joy Wagner
Trisha Byrd

Sue Gibbs

Joy Wagner

Division V

1
2
3

Julie Hellyer
Shannon
Patterson
Cheryl Nilson
Cindy Craig
Tara Mahoney
Kelli White
Nancy Randall
Kelli White
Tara Mahoney
Pam Tuttle
Traci Patterson
Debbie Berreth
Pam Thompson

Alotta Lena Jackpot "Jackpot"
Docs Heart Bar Corona
Sum Extra Cash

JS Jet On Monty "Jet"
Bayonet Biankus

Jessi Te Wheeler

Cappy B
Wranglers Dun Time "Hazel"

Whatta Bold Challenge
Shy's Bueno Bar "Dex"

Chix A Breezin "Chick"

High Desert Gypsy "Bentley"
Sheza Snazzy Chick (FF) "Chicka"
Juno Sheza Captain "Marley"
Hesa Tru Commander "Buster"
Cadence To Win

Tuff Look "Tuffy"

High Rollin Payday "Trooper"
Miss Stars and Stripe Forever
"Star"

Scout Me A Bear "Okie"

Cisco Kid "Cisco"
French Kick "Charlene"

Sheza Frenchman's Gem "Holly"
Dommanda Cocktail

Perks Of My Heart

MM Beda Judge "MM"

Im A Shy Flasher "Scooby"
Sippin Some Corona "Sippin"
Dash For Cash Cub

Making Quick Cash

Magnum Star "Marsha"
Docs Indy Dash "Indy"

Ima Lil Freckle Too

Featherland Ranch - June 9 & 10

Naches, WA

17.362
17.386
17.435

17.549
17.707

17.772

17.781
17.845
17.938
17.965

18.032
18.037
18.070
18.082
18.115
18.195
18.210
18.249

18.349
18.374

18.526
18.546

19.073
19.101
19.374
20.215
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

$90.66
$68.59

$49.00
$36.75

$77.06
$58.31
$41.65
$31.23

$63.47
$48.02

$34.29
$25.72



Name

Division |

1 Alicia Johnson

Division 11

1 Tierney Phipps
Randelle
Crawford
Sierra Bryan

Division 111

1 Jen Eggleson

Division V

1 Julie Hellyer
Abbey Roberts
Maren Nelson
Name

Division |

1 Tori Johnson

Alicia Johnson

Novice - Sunday

Horse Name
DC Little Judge

Horse
Jessi Te Wheeler

"Carrie"

"Skid"

DragonOSage "AJ"

”Sam"

Dashing For Cajun

"Murphy"

Time

16.972

17.752
17.772
17.825

18.039

21.041
no time

no time

Featherland Ranch - June 9 & 10

Naches, WA

Futurity - Sunday

Horse Name

Hell Ova Guy
DC Little Judge

Time

16.589
16.972

Featherland Ranch - June 9 & 10

Naches, WA

Derby - Sunday

Name
Division |
1  Sierra Bryan

Julie Maney

Horse Name

"Sonny"
Famous Look

Time

16.703
16.868

Winnings
$38.75
$33.31
$28.08
$19.86

Winnings
$30.00
Winnings
$30.00



